
Operating day
Limerick Colbert

The Crescent

O'Connell Avenue

Punch's Cross

Crescent SC

University Hospl

Raheen

Gaelscl an Ráithín

Mungret

Clarina

Kildimo

Pallaskenry

Kilcornan

Askeaton

Deel Manor

Shanagolden

Corgrigg

Foynes

Loghill

Glin

Tarbert

Moyvane

Listowel

Lisselton

Ballybunnion

dep

arr

06:15

P 06:18

P 06:19

P 06:20

P 06:23

P 06:24

P 06:26

06:29

06:30

06:33

06:40

06:50

06:55

07:03

07:05

07:17

07:23

07:26

07:33

07:41

07:50

08:00

08:13

08:25

08:32

07:45

P 07:48

P 07:49

P 07:51

P 07:53

P 07:56

P 07:58

08:04

08:05

08:08

08:14

08:22

08:27

08:35

08:37

08:49

08:55

08:57

09:30

P 09:34

P 09:36

P 09:38

P 09:40

P 09:43

P 09:45

09:51

09:52

09:55

10:02

10:10

10:15

10:25

10:27

10:37

10:42

10:44

10:52

11:02

11:12

11:22

11:37

11:47

11:54

11:15

P 11:18

P 11:19

P 11:21

P 11:23

P 11:26

P 11:28

11:34

11:35

11:38

11:44

11:52

11:57

12:05

12:07

12:19

12:25

12:27

13:15

P 13:19

P 13:21

P 13:23

P 13:25

P 13:28

P 13:30

13:36

13:37

13:40

13:47

13:55

14:00

14:10

14:12

14:22

14:27

14:29

14:37

14:47

14:57

15:07

15:22

15:32

15:39

16:00

P 16:05

P 16:07

P 16:10

P 16:13

P 16:17

P 16:20

16:24

16:25

16:30

16:36

16:44

16:49

16:57

16:59

17:11

17:17

17:19

17:50

P 17:56

P 17:58

P 18:00

P 18:02

P 18:06

P 18:08

18:12

18:13

18:18

18:24

18:34

18:39

18:47

18:49

19:01

19:06

19:08

19:15

19:23

19:32

19:42

19:57

20:09

20:16

19:15

P 19:18

P 19:19

P 19:20

P 19:23

P 19:24

P 19:26

19:29

19:30

19:33

19:40

19:50

19:55

20:03

20:05

20:17

20:23

20:26

Monday - Friday 

P = Pick up only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

314 Limerick to Ballybunion via Foynes

Valid from 25.01.2026



Operating day
Limerick Colbert

The Crescent

O'Connell Avenue

Punch's Cross

Crescent SC

University Hospl

Raheen

Gaelscl an Ráithín

Mungret

Clarina

Kildimo

Pallaskenry

Kilcornan

Askeaton

Deel Manor

Shanagolden

Corgrigg

Foynes

Loghill

Glin

Tarbert

Moyvane

Listowel

Lisselton

Ballybunnion

dep

arr

06:15

P 06:18

P 06:19

P 06:20

P 06:23

P 06:24

P 06:26

06:29

06:30

06:33

06:40

06:50

06:55

07:03

07:05

07:17

07:23

07:26

07:33

07:41

07:50

08:00

08:13

08:25

08:32

07:45

P 07:48

P 07:49

P 07:50

P 07:53

P 07:54

P 07:56

07:59

08:00

08:03

08:10

08:20

08:25

08:33

08:35

08:47

08:53

08:56

09:30

P 09:34

P 09:36

P 09:38

P 09:40

P 09:43

P 09:45

09:51

09:52

09:55

10:02

10:10

10:15

10:25

10:27

10:37

10:42

10:44

10:52

11:02

11:12

11:22

11:37

11:47

11:54

11:15

P 11:20

P 11:21

P 11:23

P 11:25

P 11:27

P 11:29

11:32

11:33

11:37

11:43

11:51

11:56

12:04

12:06

12:18

12:24

12:26

13:15

P 13:21

P 13:22

P 13:24

P 13:26

P 13:30

P 13:31

13:35

13:36

13:39

13:45

13:55

14:00

14:08

14:10

14:22

14:27

14:29

14:36

14:44

14:52

15:02

15:17

15:29

15:36

16:00

P 16:04

P 16:06

P 16:08

P 16:10

P 16:13

P 16:15

16:21

16:22

16:25

16:32

16:40

16:45

16:55

16:57

17:07

17:12

17:14

17:50

P 17:54

P 17:56

P 17:58

P 18:00

P 18:03

P 18:05

18:08

18:09

18:13

18:19

18:29

18:34

18:42

18:44

18:56

19:01

19:03

19:10

19:18

19:26

19:36

19:51

20:03

20:10

19:15

P 19:18

P 19:19

P 19:20

P 19:23

P 19:24

P 19:26

19:29

19:30

19:33

19:40

19:50

19:55

20:03

20:05

20:17

20:23

20:26

Saturday 

P = Pick up only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

314 Limerick to Ballybunion via Foynes

Valid from 25.01.2026



Operating day
Limerick Colbert

The Crescent

O'Connell Avenue

Punch's Cross

Crescent SC

University Hospl

Raheen

Gaelscl an Ráithín

Mungret

Clarina

Kildimo

Pallaskenry

Kilcornan

Askeaton

Deel Manor

Shanagolden

Corgrigg

Foynes

Loghill

Glin

Tarbert

Moyvane

Listowel

Lisselton

Ballybunnion

dep

arr

07:45

P 07:48

P 07:49

P 07:50

P 07:53

P 07:54

P 07:56

07:59

08:00

08:03

08:10

08:20

08:25

08:33

08:35

08:47

08:53

08:56

09:03

09:11

09:20

09:30

09:43

09:55

10:02

11:00

P 11:03

P 11:04

P 11:05

P 11:08

P 11:09

P 11:11

11:14

11:15

11:18

11:25

11:35

11:40

11:48

11:50

12:02

12:08

12:11

12:18

12:26

12:35

12:45

12:58

13:10

13:17

13:50

P 13:53

P 13:54

P 13:55

P 13:58

P 13:59

P 14:01

14:04

14:05

14:08

14:15

14:25

14:30

14:38

14:40

14:52

14:58

15:01

15:08

15:16

15:25

15:35

15:48

16:00

16:07

17:50

P 17:53

P 17:54

P 17:55

P 17:58

P 17:59

P 18:01

18:04

18:05

18:08

18:15

18:25

18:30

18:38

18:40

18:52

18:58

19:01

19:08

19:16

19:25

19:35

19:48

20:00

20:07

Sunday 

P = Pick up only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

314 Limerick to Ballybunion via Foynes

Valid from 25.01.2026



Operating day
Ballybunnion

Lisselton

Listowel

Moyvane

Tarbert

Glin

Loghill

Foynes

Corgrigg

Shanagolden

Deel Manor

Askeaton

Saint Francis Avenue

Kilcornan

Pallaskenry

Kildimo

Clarina

Mungret

Gaelscl an Ráithín

Raheen

University Hospl

Crescent SC

Punch's Cross

O'Connell Avenue

Harvey's Quay

Limerick Colbert

dep

arr

06:00

06:07

06:19

06:31

06:41

06:48

06:55

07:05

07:07

07:12

07:24

07:26

07:28

07:34

07:38

07:49

07:58

08:02

08:03

D 08:08

D 08:10

D 08:14

D 08:18

D 08:22

D 08:27

08:36

09:05

09:07

09:12

09:24

09:26

09:28

09:34

09:38

09:47

09:53

09:56

09:57

D 10:01

D 10:03

D 10:06

D 10:09

D 10:11

D 10:16

10:24

10:00

10:07

10:21

10:35

10:45

10:52

10:59

11:06

11:08

11:13

11:25

11:27

11:29

11:35

11:39

11:48

11:54

11:57

11:58

D 12:02

D 12:05

D 12:08

D 12:11

D 12:14

D 12:19

12:25

13:05

13:07

13:12

13:24

13:26

13:28

13:34

13:38

13:47

13:53

13:56

13:57

D 14:01

D 14:03

D 14:06

D 14:09

D 14:11

D 14:16

14:24

14:00

14:07

14:21

14:35

14:45

14:52

14:59

15:06

15:08

15:13

15:25

15:27

15:29

15:35

15:39

15:48

15:54

15:57

15:58

D 16:02

D 16:05

D 16:08

D 16:11

D 16:14

D 16:19

16:25

17:25

17:27

17:32

17:44

17:46

17:48

17:54

17:58

18:07

18:13

18:16

18:17

D 18:21

D 18:23

D 18:26

D 18:29

D 18:31

D 18:36

18:44

18:00

18:07

18:21

18:35

18:45

18:52

18:59

19:06

19:08

19:13

19:25

19:27

19:29

19:35

19:39

19:48

19:54

19:57

19:58

D 20:02

D 20:05

D 20:08

D 20:11

D 20:14

D 20:19

20:25

20:45

20:47

20:52

21:02

21:04

21:06

21:12

21:16

21:25

21:31

21:34

21:35

D 21:39

D 21:41

D 21:43

D 21:45

D 21:46

D 21:51

21:59

Monday - Friday 

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

314 Ballybunion to Limerick via Foynes

Valid from 25.01.2026



Operating day
Ballybunnion

Lisselton

Listowel

Moyvane

Tarbert

Glin

Loghill

Foynes

Corgrigg

Shanagolden

Deel Manor

Askeaton

Saint Francis Avenue

Kilcornan

Pallaskenry

Kildimo

Clarina

Mungret

Gaelscl an Ráithín

Raheen

University Hospl

Crescent SC

Punch's Cross

O'Connell Avenue

Harvey's Quay

Limerick Colbert

dep

arr

06:00

06:07

06:17

06:32

06:42

06:52

06:57

07:05

07:07

07:12

07:22

07:24

07:26

07:32

07:36

07:45

07:52

07:56

07:57

D 08:03

D 08:05

D 08:08

D 08:11

D 08:12

D 08:17

08:27

09:05

09:07

09:12

09:24

09:26

09:28

09:34

09:38

09:47

09:53

09:56

09:57

D 10:01

D 10:03

D 10:06

D 10:09

D 10:11

D 10:16

10:24

10:00

10:07

10:21

10:35

10:45

10:52

10:59

11:06

11:08

11:13

11:25

11:27

11:29

11:35

11:39

11:48

11:54

11:57

11:58

D 12:02

D 12:05

D 12:08

D 12:11

D 12:14

D 12:19

12:25

13:05

13:07

13:12

13:24

13:26

13:28

13:34

13:38

13:47

13:53

13:56

13:57

D 14:01

D 14:03

D 14:06

D 14:09

D 14:11

D 14:16

14:24

14:00

14:07

14:21

14:35

14:45

14:52

14:59

15:06

15:08

15:13

15:25

15:27

15:29

15:35

15:39

15:48

15:54

15:57

15:58

D 16:02

D 16:05

D 16:08

D 16:11

D 16:14

D 16:19

16:25

17:25

17:27

17:32

17:44

17:46

17:48

17:54

17:58

18:07

18:13

18:16

18:17

D 18:21

D 18:23

D 18:26

D 18:29

D 18:31

D 18:36

18:44

18:00

18:07

18:21

18:35

18:45

18:52

18:59

19:06

19:08

19:13

19:25

19:27

19:29

19:35

19:39

19:48

19:54

19:57

19:58

D 20:02

D 20:05

D 20:08

D 20:11

D 20:14

D 20:19

20:25

20:45

20:47

20:52

21:02

21:04

21:06

21:12

21:16

21:25

21:31

21:34

21:35

D 21:39

D 21:41

D 21:43

D 21:45

D 21:46

D 21:51

21:59

Saturday 

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

314 Ballybunion to Limerick via Foynes

Valid from 25.01.2026



Operating day
Ballybunnion

Lisselton

Listowel

Moyvane

Tarbert

Glin

Loghill

Foynes

Corgrigg

Shanagolden

Deel Manor

Askeaton

Saint Francis Avenue

Kilcornan

Pallaskenry

Kildimo

Clarina

Mungret

Gaelscl an Ráithín

Raheen

University Hospl

Crescent SC

Punch's Cross

O'Connell Avenue

Harvey's Quay

Limerick Colbert

dep

arr

07:45

07:52

08:03

08:16

08:25

08:33

08:40

08:47

08:49

08:54

09:06

09:08

09:10

09:16

09:19

09:29

09:35

09:38

09:39

D 09:43

D 09:45

D 09:47

D 09:50

D 09:51

D 09:56

10:03

11:00

11:07

11:19

11:32

11:41

11:49

11:56

12:03

12:05

12:10

12:22

12:24

12:26

12:32

12:35

12:45

12:52

12:56

12:57

D 13:01

D 13:03

D 13:05

D 13:07

D 13:09

D 13:14

13:21

13:40

13:47

13:59

14:12

14:21

14:29

14:36

14:43

14:45

14:50

15:02

15:04

15:06

15:12

15:15

15:25

15:32

15:36

15:37

D 15:41

D 15:43

D 15:45

D 15:47

D 15:49

D 15:54

16:01

17:10

17:17

17:31

17:45

17:55

18:02

18:09

18:16

18:18

18:23

18:35

18:37

18:39

18:45

18:49

18:58

19:04

19:07

19:08

D 19:12

D 19:15

D 19:18

D 19:21

D 19:24

D 19:29

19:35

Sunday 

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

314 Ballybunion to Limerick via Foynes

Valid from 25.01.2026


