

Operating day		Monday - Friday							
Limerick Colbert	dep	06:15	07:45	09:30	11:15	13:15	16:00	17:50	19:15
The Crescent		P 06:18	P 07:48	P 09:34	P 11:18	P 13:19	P 16:05	P 17:56	P 19:18
O'Connell Avenue		P 06:19	P 07:49	P 09:36	P 11:19	P 13:21	P 16:07	P 17:58	P 19:19
Punch's Cross		P 06:20	P 07:51	P 09:38	P 11:21	P 13:23	P 16:10	P 18:00	P 19:20
Crescent SC		P 06:23	P 07:53	P 09:40	P 11:23	P 13:25	P 16:13	P 18:02	P 19:23
University Hospl		P 06:24	P 07:56	P 09:43	P 11:26	P 13:28	P 16:17	P 18:06	P 19:24
Raheen		P 06:26	P 07:58	P 09:45	P 11:28	P 13:30	P 16:20	P 18:08	P 19:26
Gaelscl an Ráithín		06:29	08:04	09:51	11:34	13:36	16:24	18:12	19:29
Mungret		06:30	08:05	09:52	11:35	13:37	16:25	18:13	19:30
Clarina		06:33	08:08	09:55	11:38	13:40	16:30	18:18	19:33
Kildimo		06:40	08:14	10:02	11:44	13:47	16:36	18:24	19:40
Pallaskenry		06:50	08:22	10:10	11:52	13:55	16:44	18:34	19:50
Kilcornan		06:55	08:27	10:15	11:57	14:00	16:49	18:39	19:55
Askeaton		07:03	08:35	10:25	12:05	14:10	16:57	18:47	20:03
Deel Manor		07:05	08:37	10:27	12:07	14:12	16:59	18:49	20:05
Shanagolden		07:17	08:49	10:37	12:19	14:22	17:11	19:01	20:17
Corgrigg		07:23	08:55	10:42	12:25	14:27	17:17	19:06	20:23
Foynes		07:26	08:57	10:44	12:27	14:29	17:19	19:08	20:26
Loughill		07:33		10:52		14:37		19:15	
Glin		07:41		11:02		14:47		19:23	
Tarbert		07:50		11:12		14:57		19:32	
Moyvane		08:00		11:22		15:07		19:42	
Listowel		08:13		11:37		15:22		19:57	
Lisselton		08:25		11:47		15:32		20:09	
Ballybunion	arr	08:32		11:54		15:39		20:16	

P = Pick up only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

Operating day		Saturday							
Limerick Colbert	dep	06:15	07:45	09:30	11:15	13:15	16:00	17:50	19:15
The Crescent		P 06:18	P 07:48	P 09:34	P 11:20	P 13:21	P 16:04	P 17:54	P 19:18
O'Connell Avenue		P 06:19	P 07:49	P 09:36	P 11:21	P 13:22	P 16:06	P 17:56	P 19:19
Punch's Cross		P 06:20	P 07:50	P 09:38	P 11:23	P 13:24	P 16:08	P 17:58	P 19:20
Crescent SC		P 06:23	P 07:53	P 09:40	P 11:25	P 13:26	P 16:10	P 18:00	P 19:23
University Hospl		P 06:24	P 07:54	P 09:43	P 11:27	P 13:30	P 16:13	P 18:03	P 19:24
Raheen		P 06:26	P 07:56	P 09:45	P 11:29	P 13:31	P 16:15	P 18:05	P 19:26
Gaelscl an Ráithín		06:29	07:59	09:51	11:32	13:35	16:21	18:08	19:29
Mungret		06:30	08:00	09:52	11:33	13:36	16:22	18:09	19:30
Clarina		06:33	08:03	09:55	11:37	13:39	16:25	18:13	19:33
Kildimo		06:40	08:10	10:02	11:43	13:45	16:32	18:19	19:40
Pallaskenry		06:50	08:20	10:10	11:51	13:55	16:40	18:29	19:50
Kilcornan		06:55	08:25	10:15	11:56	14:00	16:45	18:34	19:55
Askeaton		07:03	08:33	10:25	12:04	14:08	16:55	18:42	20:03
Deel Manor		07:05	08:35	10:27	12:06	14:10	16:57	18:44	20:05
Shanagolden		07:17	08:47	10:37	12:18	14:22	17:07	18:56	20:17
Corgrigg		07:23	08:53	10:42	12:24	14:27	17:12	19:01	20:23
Foynes		07:26	08:56	10:44	12:26	14:29	17:14	19:03	20:26
Loughill		07:33		10:52		14:36		19:10	
Glin		07:41		11:02		14:44		19:18	
Tarbert		07:50		11:12		14:52		19:26	
Moyvane		08:00		11:22		15:02		19:36	
Listowel		08:13		11:37		15:17		19:51	
Lisselton		08:25		11:47		15:29		20:03	
Ballybunion	arr	08:32		11:54		15:36		20:10	

P = Pick up only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

Operating day		Sunday			
Limerick Colbert	dep	07:45	11:00	13:50	17:50
The Crescent		P 07:48	P 11:03	P 13:53	P 17:53
O'Connell Avenue		P 07:49	P 11:04	P 13:54	P 17:54
Punch's Cross		P 07:50	P 11:05	P 13:55	P 17:55
Crescent SC		P 07:53	P 11:08	P 13:58	P 17:58
University Hospl		P 07:54	P 11:09	P 13:59	P 17:59
Raheen		P 07:56	P 11:11	P 14:01	P 18:01
Gaelscl an Ráithín		07:59	11:14	14:04	18:04
Mungret		08:00	11:15	14:05	18:05
Clarina		08:03	11:18	14:08	18:08
Kildimo		08:10	11:25	14:15	18:15
Pallaskenry		08:20	11:35	14:25	18:25
Kilcornan		08:25	11:40	14:30	18:30
Askeaton		08:33	11:48	14:38	18:38
Deel Manor		08:35	11:50	14:40	18:40
Shanagolden		08:47	12:02	14:52	18:52
Corgrigg		08:53	12:08	14:58	18:58
Foynes		08:56	12:11	15:01	19:01
Loughill		09:03	12:18	15:08	19:08
Glin		09:11	12:26	15:16	19:16
Tarbert		09:20	12:35	15:25	19:25
Moyvane		09:30	12:45	15:35	19:35
Listowel		09:43	12:58	15:48	19:48
Lisselton		09:55	13:10	16:00	20:00
Ballybunion	arr	10:02	13:17	16:07	20:07

P = Pick up only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

Operating day		Monday - Friday							
Ballybunion	dep	06:00		10:00		14:00		18:00	
Lisselton		06:07		10:07		14:07		18:07	
Listowel		06:19		10:21		14:21		18:21	
Moyvane		06:31		10:35		14:35		18:35	
Tarbert		06:41		10:45		14:45		18:45	
Glín		06:48		10:52		14:52		18:52	
Loughill		06:55		10:59		14:59		18:59	
Foynes		07:05	09:05	11:06	13:05	15:06	17:25	19:06	20:45
Corgrigg		07:07	09:07	11:08	13:07	15:08	17:27	19:08	20:47
Shanagolden		07:12	09:12	11:13	13:12	15:13	17:32	19:13	20:52
Deel Manor		07:24	09:24	11:25	13:24	15:25	17:44	19:25	21:02
Askeaton		07:26	09:26	11:27	13:26	15:27	17:46	19:27	21:04
Saint Francis Avenue		07:28	09:28	11:29	13:28	15:29	17:48	19:29	21:06
Kilcornan		07:34	09:34	11:35	13:34	15:35	17:54	19:35	21:12
Pallaskenry		07:38	09:38	11:39	13:38	15:39	17:58	19:39	21:16
Kildimo		07:49	09:47	11:48	13:47	15:48	18:07	19:48	21:25
Clarina		07:58	09:53	11:54	13:53	15:54	18:13	19:54	21:31
Mungret		08:02	09:56	11:57	13:56	15:57	18:16	19:57	21:34
Gaelscl an Ráithín		08:03	09:57	11:58	13:57	15:58	18:17	19:58	21:35
Raheen		D 08:08	D 10:01	D 12:02	D 14:01	D 16:02	D 18:21	D 20:02	D 21:39
University Hospl		D 08:10	D 10:03	D 12:05	D 14:03	D 16:05	D 18:23	D 20:05	D 21:41
Crescent SC		D 08:14	D 10:06	D 12:08	D 14:06	D 16:08	D 18:26	D 20:08	D 21:43
Punch's Cross		D 08:18	D 10:09	D 12:11	D 14:09	D 16:11	D 18:29	D 20:11	D 21:45
O'Connell Avenue		D 08:22	D 10:11	D 12:14	D 14:11	D 16:14	D 18:31	D 20:14	D 21:46
Harvey's Quay		D 08:27	D 10:16	D 12:19	D 14:16	D 16:19	D 18:36	D 20:19	D 21:51
Limerick Colbert	arr	08:36	10:24	12:25	14:24	16:25	18:44	20:25	21:59

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

Operating day		Saturday							
Ballybunion	dep	06:00		10:00		14:00		18:00	
Lisselton		06:07		10:07		14:07		18:07	
Listowel		06:17		10:21		14:21		18:21	
Moyvane		06:32		10:35		14:35		18:35	
Tarbert		06:42		10:45		14:45		18:45	
Glín		06:52		10:52		14:52		18:52	
Loughill		06:57		10:59		14:59		18:59	
Foynes		07:05	09:05	11:06	13:05	15:06	17:25	19:06	20:45
Corgrigg		07:07	09:07	11:08	13:07	15:08	17:27	19:08	20:47
Shanagolden		07:12	09:12	11:13	13:12	15:13	17:32	19:13	20:52
Deel Manor		07:22	09:24	11:25	13:24	15:25	17:44	19:25	21:02
Askeaton		07:24	09:26	11:27	13:26	15:27	17:46	19:27	21:04
Saint Francis Avenue		07:26	09:28	11:29	13:28	15:29	17:48	19:29	21:06
Kilcornan		07:32	09:34	11:35	13:34	15:35	17:54	19:35	21:12
Pallaskenry		07:36	09:38	11:39	13:38	15:39	17:58	19:39	21:16
Kildimo		07:45	09:47	11:48	13:47	15:48	18:07	19:48	21:25
Clarina		07:52	09:53	11:54	13:53	15:54	18:13	19:54	21:31
Mungret		07:56	09:56	11:57	13:56	15:57	18:16	19:57	21:34
Gaelscl an Ráithín		07:57	09:57	11:58	13:57	15:58	18:17	19:58	21:35
Raheen		D 08:03	D 10:01	D 12:02	D 14:01	D 16:02	D 18:21	D 20:02	D 21:39
University Hospl		D 08:05	D 10:03	D 12:05	D 14:03	D 16:05	D 18:23	D 20:05	D 21:41
Crescent SC		D 08:08	D 10:06	D 12:08	D 14:06	D 16:08	D 18:26	D 20:08	D 21:43
Punch's Cross		D 08:11	D 10:09	D 12:11	D 14:09	D 16:11	D 18:29	D 20:11	D 21:45
O'Connell Avenue		D 08:12	D 10:11	D 12:14	D 14:11	D 16:14	D 18:31	D 20:14	D 21:46
Harvey's Quay		D 08:17	D 10:16	D 12:19	D 14:16	D 16:19	D 18:36	D 20:19	D 21:51
Limerick Colbert	arr	08:27	10:24	12:25	14:24	16:25	18:44	20:25	21:59

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

Operating day		Sunday			
Ballybunion	dep	07:45	11:00	13:40	17:10
Lisselton		07:52	11:07	13:47	17:17
Listowel		08:03	11:19	13:59	17:31
Moyvane		08:16	11:32	14:12	17:45
Tarbert		08:25	11:41	14:21	17:55
Glin		08:33	11:49	14:29	18:02
Loughill		08:40	11:56	14:36	18:09
Foynes		08:47	12:03	14:43	18:16
Corgrigg		08:49	12:05	14:45	18:18
Shanagolden		08:54	12:10	14:50	18:23
Deel Manor		09:06	12:22	15:02	18:35
Askeaton		09:08	12:24	15:04	18:37
Saint Francis Avenue		09:10	12:26	15:06	18:39
Kilcornan		09:16	12:32	15:12	18:45
Pallaskenry		09:19	12:35	15:15	18:49
Kildimo		09:29	12:45	15:25	18:58
Clarina		09:35	12:52	15:32	19:04
Mungret		09:38	12:56	15:36	19:07
Gaelscl an Ráithín		09:39	12:57	15:37	19:08
Raheen		D 09:43	D 13:01	D 15:41	D 19:12
University Hospl		D 09:45	D 13:03	D 15:43	D 19:15
Crescent SC		D 09:47	D 13:05	D 15:45	D 19:18
Punch's Cross		D 09:50	D 13:07	D 15:47	D 19:21
O'Connell Avenue		D 09:51	D 13:09	D 15:49	D 19:24
Harvey's Quay		D 09:56	D 13:14	D 15:54	D 19:29
Limerick Colbert	arr	10:03	13:21	16:01	19:35

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network